

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि यह मापी गई है
 में प्रमाणित द्वारा संमित ५४ से ०१ से १००
 पर ले सो ५४ संमित है जिसे प्रमाणित किया
 सफ और उपाय साधक प्रमाणित अथवा
 प्रमाणित रूप से नाम से निर्माण किया जाता है

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
 प्रमाणित कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रबंधन
 बिहार शरीक (बालिया)
 साधक
 20-2-19

Re. Issue to Sri Anand Kumar S.K.,
 J.B. Ranchi

14/3/20
 AB

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

बिहार शरीक DIVISION

अथवा प्रमाणित रूप से SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2815

Name of Officer श्री राम प्रमाणित साधक

साधक प्रमाणित अथवा साधक रूप से
 Date of first entry 12/03/2020

Date of last entry

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 12

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd on 1/1: B.L.P.					
Name of work -	Construction of road				
from Rahim Mahachipur Karkana					
to Dulchandpur village					
Head -	MMBSY (Gen)				
Agency -	RBD Construction				
Agreement No -	SBD-12/2019-20				
Agreement Rate -	10% Below of B.G. Rate				
Agreement value -	4750620/-				
Work Start Date -	19/08/2019 AS Per				
Date of Completion -	18/05/2020 Agreement				
Date of entry -	30/4/21				
Date of actual completion -	11/6/21				

Receipt Entry					34.0
(1) Provision of boundary of working benchmark pillars and reference pillars - - all					18.7
Complete job					0.700km
(2) Clearly cut gabbling road					
Road - all complete job					
4th 4th	PMB	Page	2	=	3960.00m ²
1p	3.10	x	6.10	=	18.10m ²
1p	13.10	x	$\frac{3.75 + 5.10}{2}$	=	56.87m ²
1p	7.50	x	3.10	=	22.50m ²
1p	20.50	x	2.20	=	45.10m ²
1p	12.50	x	$\frac{2.10 + 2.10}{2}$	=	30.10m ²
1p	4.10	x	3.80	=	15.20m ²

Continuation

4147.67m²
= 0.415Hec

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
1) Providing and fixing of working benchmark pillar and reference pillar - -					
all complete job					
Qty vide TMB page 12 = 0.700 m					
CP 132 36.44 / 12 = 4					92.00 ru
2) Clearing and grubbing road land - - all complete job					
Qty vide TMB page 12 = 0.415 Hec					
@ Rs 49739.47 / Hec = Rs 20642.00					75
3/4) Construction of embankment with 100 m land - -					34.0
all complete job					18.7
Qty vide TMB page 19 = 2156.70 m ³					
@ Rs 192.93 / m ³ = Rs 416092.00					
4/5) Construction of embankment with 100 m land - - all					1.8
complete job					1.8
Qty vide TMB page 19 = 270.10 m ³					
@ Rs 149.47 / m ³ = Rs 40357.00					
5/6) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder - -					
all complete job					
Qty vide TMB page 13 = 127.80 m ³					
vide TMB page 18 = $\frac{379.08 \text{ m}^3}{16.5} = 22.98 \text{ m}^3$					
@ Rs 230.69 / m ³ = Rs 392272.00					

Continuation

CP 868629.00

(9) Brock — 1942 No

11/6/21
88